Enterasys PODNet
Registration, Tracking and Secure, Differentiated Access for Mobile Devices in Education
Complete BYOT or iDevice solution
providing registration,
sponsorship, tracking, security and
appropriately provisioned access
Easy directory integration via
LDAP

Enterasys Virtual Gateway Bundle with 4
Authentication Gateway Virtual Appliances  (500
endpoints each), optional on-board assessment
WS-VBYOD-NAM Enterasys Virtual Gateway Bundle with V-NAC 500
endpoint license and V2110 Virtual Wireless
Controller for 16 access points (expandable to 120
access points with optional license)
NAC Manager/NMS Bundles
Part Number Description
NS-NAC NMS NAC Manager. Requires existing Enterasys Network
Management Suite NMS-BASE-X
NMS-5
NMS Suite Bundle (5 device license includes Console,
Inventory, Policy, NAC, OneView and ASM. Appropriate
for wireless only deployments)
NMS-10 NMS Suite Bundle (10 device license includes Console,
Inventory, Policy, NAC, OneView and ASM. Appropriate
for small wired and wireless deployments)
NMS-25 NMS Suite Bundle (25 device license includes Console,
Inventory, Policy, NAC, OneView and ASM. Appropriate for
small wired and wireless deployments)
NMS-50 NMS Suite Bundle (50 device license includes Console,
Inventory, Policy, NAC, OneView and ASM. Appropriate for
medium wired and wireless deployments)
NMS-100 NMS Suite Bundle (100 device license includes Console,
Inventory, Policy, NAC, OneView and ASM. Appropriate for
medium to large wired and wireless deployments)
NMS-250 NMS Suite Bundle (250 device license includes Console,
Inventory, Policy, NAC, OneView and ASM. Appropriate for
large wired and wireless deployments)
NAC Assessment
Part Number Description